SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

ISIN: CH0012255151

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
180.25 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.19% (0.35)

CH0012255151
UHR

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
9,763 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

180.25 CHF (2,363)

180.30 CHF (257)
180.30 CHF
182.10 CHF
179.25 CHF
179.90 CHF

180.426858 CHF
113,469
20,472,855.13
1,548

1
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2021 2022 2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012255151&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012255151&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0091629b37ed7a62555134a3d53283c6c451f3e0a5dcdd7ed708d4bc93b7526&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b952c172de7a8650a&time=1723315346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c5dd95d905c38c875acc4dedffd22fe956a32e02fd142b583d238602829b94e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=daba05cf5887f2463&time=1723315346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43a4e0d26cbd797da28dd40b6f0f6a3a718613cf4b632f935459b1f45deeb10c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24894824d63a00922&time=1723315346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b84238f0564de1e38aa62e4a1702b5a7d9d1857080c68ecef7654cbb47479ee&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edd93d38246eeabea&time=1723315346&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7513428d6acf5e2803d1a7aff189f85d6672d070eaf558b1d35975653fbf3310&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=314081e0a993462e9&time=1723315346&tool=RSC

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
180.25 CHF

Difference

o

0.19% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012255151
UHR

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

9,763 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 180.25 CHF (2,363)
Ask (Ask size) 180.30 CHF (257)
Open 180.30 CHF
High 182.10 CHF
Low 179.25 CHF
Close (prev. day) 179.90 CHF
VWAP 180.426858 CHF
Volume (pcs) 113,469
Trading volume 20,472,855.13
Number of trades 1,548
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.13% -31.90% -40.33%
Perf (abs.) -27.25 -84.45 -121.85
Beta 0.79 0.80 1.05
Volatility 25.44 24.37 29.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2019/ 15:43
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43

Price

250.90 EUR

180.25 CHF

180.20 CHF

251.60 EUR

250.60 EUR

178.67 CHF (128,018
180.61 CHF (233,948
191.42 CHF (197,557
213.02 CHF (157,420
228.60 CHF (2024/01/03
166.95 CHF (2024/07/15
268.50 CHF (2023/08/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
166.95 CHF (2024/07/15)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
20.47 1,548
2.53 1
0.00 2
0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99897

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

06/28

2024/
07/31

2019/
06/28

21:44 203.00 USD 0.02

08:10 251.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18096

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

Company profile
Company Logo

« & £ O
"SWATCH GRDOUP

Contact Details
THE SWATCH GROUP AG

Seevorstadt 6 - 2501 Biel
Telefon: +41-32-343-68-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nick Hayek

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Peter Steiger

Thierry Kenel

Florence Ollivier-
Lamarque

Francois Thiébaud

Pierre-André
Buhler

Raynald
Aeschlimann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claude Nicollier

Jean-Pierre Roth

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Daniela
Aeschlimann-
Schneider

Ernst Tanner

Nayla Hayek

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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